Vendor Name

Vendor: 01233 - 72 Hour LLC

Payable Number

72 Hour LLC 070623 01 52
Vendor: 00003 - 8X8 INC
8X8 INC 4397242

Vendor: 00006 - A4 OILFIELD SERVICES,LLC
A4 OILFIELD SERVICES,LLC 51315

Vendor: 01232 - Aaron Allender
Aaron Allender 001855

Vendor: 00010 - AFLAC

AFLAC INV0000503
AFLAC INV0000504
AFLAC INV0000525
AFLAC INV0000526
AFLAC CM0000061

Crane County, TX

Post Date

05/14/2024

05/08/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/09/2024
05/09/2024
05/23/2024
05/23/2024
05/31/2024

Vendor: 00011 - AGENCY 405-TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

AGENCY 405-TEXAS DEPT OF CRS-202403-283530

Vendor: 01222 - Alynna Rodriguez
Alynna Rodriguez 006

Vendor: 00025 - ANDREA FLORES

ANDREA FLORES 05/07-11/24
ANDREA FLORES 05/07-11/24
ANDREA FLORES 05/07-11/24

ANDREA FLORES 05/07-11/24

Vendor: 00028 - ANDY AGULIAR
ANDY AGULIAR 04/26-29/24

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024

05/14/2024

Description (ltem)

2024 Doge Durango

Inv 05/01 LEC Phones

Inv 04/18 GC

Inv 05/10 Audio System

P/R Ded for Supp Ins
P/R Ded for Supp Ins
P/R Ded for Supp Ins
P/R Ded for Supp Ins
May 24 AFLAC Adjustments

Inv 03/31 SVCS

20 Games @ $10/Each

Galveston Meals
Galveston lodging
Galveston conference fee
Galveston Plane, car rental

Weatherford & Austin

Account Name

CAPITAL OUTLAY - SHERIFF

UTILITIES

CONTRACT LABOR

Bond Obligation Improveme

DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE
DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE
DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE
DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE
DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE

SAFETY PROGRAM

Vendor 00011 - AGENCY 405-TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY Total:

SPECIAL EVENTS

EDUCATION TRAVEL
EDUCATION TRAVEL
EDUCATION TRAVEL
EDUCATION TRAVEL

Account Number

001-4100-0940

001-5200-0720

030-0000-0080

Vendor 00006 - A4 OILFIELD SERVICES,LLC Total:

025-0001-0945

001-0000-0205
001-0000-0205
001-0000-0205
001-0000-0205
001-0000-0205

001-9100-0805

001-5800-0885

001-2400-0105
001-2400-0105
001-2400-0105
001-2400-0105

LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110

Expense Approval Report

By Vendor Name
Post Dates 5/1/2024 - 5/31/2024

Payment Number

2677

Vendor 01233 - 72 Hour LLC Total:

2668

Vendor 00003 - 8X8 INC Total:

2678

2679

Vendor 01232 - Aaron Allender Total:

DFT0000284
DFT0000285
DFT0000295
DFT0000296
DFT0000313

Vendor 00010 - AFLAC Total:

2680

2681

Vendor 01222 - Alynna Rodriguez Total:

2682
2682
2682
2682

Vendor 00025 - ANDREA FLORES Total:

2683

Vendor 00028 - ANDY AGULIAR Total:

Amount

46,358.20

46,358.20

850.80
850.80

460.00
460.00

17,264.62

17,264.62

421.60
1,972.61
397.29
1,961.95
-0.39
4,753.06

2.00
2.00

200.00
200.00

200.00
851.00
150.00
631.82

1,832.82

200.00
200.00

6/17/2024 5:22:07 PM
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Expense Approval Report

Post Dates: 5/1/2024 - 5/31/2024

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Name Account Number Payment Number Amount
Vendor: 01225 - Angie Clarkson
Angie Clarkson 04/20/24 05/14/2024 Reim Hobby Lobby Receipt SUPPLIES 031-0100-0001 2684 64.43
Vendor 01225 - Angie Clarkson Total: 64.43
Vendor: 01238 - Armendariz Enterprises, LLC
Armendariz Enterprises, LLC 00949 05/28/2024 Inv 03/06 R&B CALICHE,PREMIX,EMULSION 001-7000-0410 2791 3,520.00
Armendariz Enterprises, LLC 00970 05/28/2024 Inv 04/28 R&B CALICHE,PREMIX,EMULSION 001-7000-0410 2791 1,820.00
Vendor 01238 - Armendariz Enterprises, LLC Total: m
Vendor: 00031 - ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF AUSTIN, LP
ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF A IN - 115860 05/14/2024 Inv 04/12 R&B GASOLINE, OIL & DIESELFU  001-7000-0175 2685 4,997.65
ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF A IN-116530 05/14/2024 Inv 04/29 R&B GASOLINE, OIL & DIESELFU  001-7000-0175 2685 5,801.52
ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF A IN-116874 05/28/2024 Inv 05/06 R&B GASOLINE, OIL & DIESELFU  001-7000-0175 2792 4,661.58
Vendor 00031 - ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF AUSTIN, LP Total:  15,460.75
Vendor: 00033 - ARTURO CAMPOS
ARTURO CAMPOS 2479 05/14/2024 Inv 04/03 SNRS PERMANENT IMPROVEMENT 025-0001-0940 2686 25,500.00
ARTURO CAMPOS 2489 05/28/2024 Inv 05/14 Courthouse REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6350-0205 2793 1,520.00
Vendor 00033 - ARTURO CAMPOS Total:  27,020.00
Vendor: 00041 - AT&T LONG DISTANCE
AT&T LONG DISTANCE 05/04/24 05/14/2C24 ID 858616/Ban 825524874 TELEPHONE 001-5900-0710 2687 300.31
Vendor 00041 - AT&T LONG DISTANCE Total: 300.31
Vendor: 00042 - AT&T MOBILITY
AT&T MOBILITY 2872849971050X050 05/08/2C24 Acct 287284997150 TELEPHONE 001-1100-0710 2674 37.00
AT&T MOBILITY 2872849971050X050 05/08/2C24 Acct 287284997150 TELEPHONE 001-2600-0710 2674 37.00
AT&T MOBILITY 2872849971050X050 05/08/2C24 Acct 287284997150 TELEPHONE 001-5800-0710 2674 27.36
Vendor 00042 - AT&T MOBILITY Total: 101.36
Vendor: 00034 - AT&T
AT&T 05/24 Library Internet 05/28/2C24 Acct 831-001-0200832 INTERNET SERVICES 001-6340-0715 2794 611.70
Vendor 00034 - AT&T Total: 611.70
Vendor: 00035 - AT&T
AT&T 04/24 County 05/08/2C24 Acct 432 558-1112 9849 TELEPHONE 001-4130-0710 2671 109.35
AT&T 04/24 County 05/08/2024 Acct 432 558-1112 984 9 TELEPHONE 001-5900-0710 2671 109.35
AT&T 04/24 County 05/08/2(24 Acct 432 558-1112 9849 TELEPHONE 001-6330-0710 2671 145.06
AT&T 04/24 County 05/08/2(24 Acct 432 558-1112984 9 TELEPHONE 001-6500-0710 2671 241,93
AT&T Reiss 02/24 County 05/08/2024 Acct 432 558-1112984 9 TELEPHONE 001-4130-0710 2672 109.39
AT&T Reiss 02/24 County 05/08/2024 Acct 432 558-1112 984 9 TELEPHONE 001-5900-0710 2672 109.39
AT&T Reiss 02/24 County 05/08/2024 Acct 432 558-1112 984 9 SUPPLIES 001-6330-0170 2672 145.10
AT&T Reiss 02/24 County 05/08/2024 Acct 432 558-1112 984 9 TELEPHONE 001-6500-0710 2672 242.00
AT&T Reiss 03/24 County 05/08/2024 Acct 432 558-1112 984 9 TELEPHONE 001-4130-0710 2669 109.39
AT&T Reiss 03/24 County 05/08/2024 Acct 432 558-1112 984 9 TELEPHONE 001-5800-0710 2669 109.39
AT&T Reiss 03/24 County 05/08/2024 Acct 432 558-1112 9849 TELEPHONE 001-6330-0710 2669 145.11
AT&T Reiss 03/24 County 05/08/2024 Acct 432 558-1112 984 9 TELEPHONE 001-6500-0710 2669 242.00
Vendor 00035 - AT&T Total: 1,817.46
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Expense Approval Report

Post Dates: 5/1/2024 - 5/31/2024

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description {Item) Account Name Account Number Payment Number Amount
Vendor: 00037 - AT&T
AT&T 04/24 DPS 05/08/2024 Acct 432 558-3292 258 6 TELEPHONE 001-4130-0710 2670 148.64
AT&T Reiss 03/24 DPS 05/08/2024 Acct 432 558-3292 258 6 TELEPHONE 001-4130-0710 2673 299.06
Vendor 00037 - AT&T Total: 447.70
Vendor: 01224 - Aubri Aguilar
Aubri Aguilar 005 05/14/2024 33 Games @ $10/Each SPECIAL EVENTS 001-5800-0885 2688 330.00
Vendor 01224 - Aubri Aguilar Total: 330.00
Vendor: 00048 - B LINE FILTER & SUPPLY, INC
B LINE FILTER & SUPPLY, INC 310748 05/14/2024 Inv 04/10 Park SUPPLIES 001-6300-0170 2689 29.69
B LINE FILTER & SUPPLY, INC 324177 05/14/2024 Inv 04/01 Parks SUPPLIES 001-6300-0170 2689 51.57
Vendor 00048 - B LINE FILTER & SUPPLY, INC Total: 81.26
Vendor: 01220 - Baylor Esparza
Baylor Esparza 007 05/14/2024 10 Games @ $10/Each SPECIAL EVENTS 001-5800-0885 2690 100.00
Vendor 01220 - Baylor Esparza Total: 100.00
Vendor: 00054 - BEN E KEITH FOODS
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43442085 05/14/2024 Inv 04/17 Acct 703357 DIETARY SUPPLIES 001-5650-0165 2691 1,610.73
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43446207 05/14/2024 Inv 04/24 Acct 703357 DIETARY SUPPLIES 001-5650-0165 2691 1,915.11
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43450408 05/14/2024 Inv 05/01 Acct 703357 DIETARY SUPPLIES 001-5650-0165 2691 1,448.48
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43454672 05/28/2024 Inv 05/08 Acct 703357 DIETARY SUPPLIES 001-5650-0165 2795 1,806.59
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43458675 05/28/2024 Inv 05/15 Acct 703357 DIETARY SUPPLIES 001-5650-0165 2795 2,720.20
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43462808 05/28/2024 Inv 05/22 Acct 703357 DIETARY SUPPLIES 001-5650-0165 2795 1,773.38
Vendor 00054 - BEN E KEITH FOODS Total: 11,274.49
Vendor: 00055 - BENMARK SUPPLY COMPANY
BENMARK SUPPLY COMPANY 3385795 05/14/2024 Inv 04/05 Acct 100703 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6330-0205 2692 592.10
BENMARK SUPPLY COMPANY 3387454 05/14/2024 Inv 04/22 Acct 100703 SUPPLIES 001-6330-0170 2692 1,878.78
BENMARK SUPPLY COMPANY 3387584 05/14/2024 Inv 04/23 Acct 100703 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6330-0205 2692 3,264.46
BENMARK SUPPLY COMPANY 3388099 05/14/2024 Inv 04/29 Acct 100703 SUPPLIES 001-6330-0170 2692 905.34
Vendor 00055 - BENMARK SUPPLY COMPANY Total: 6,640.68
Vendor: 00057 - BESTCO UA
BESTCO UA 06/01/24 05/31/2024 Acct #36375 Jun 24 TRANSFER TO HOSPITAL FUN 001-5410-0892 2965 4,443.39
BESTCO UA 06/01/24 05/31/2024 Acct #36375 Jun 24 RETIREES COUNTY GROUP IN  001-9100-0070 2965 13,330.17
Vendor 00057 - BESTCO UA Total: 17,773.56
Vendor: 00063 - BJ INDEPENDENT
BJ INDEPENDENT 13373 05/28/2024 Inv 05/16 R&B PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 2796 505.80
BJ INDEPENDENT 13375 05/28/2024 Inv 05/21 R&B PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 2796 505.80
Vendor 00063 - BJ INDEPENDENT Total: 1,011.60
Vendor: 01229 - Blue to Gold, LLC
Blue to Gold, LLC BTG-PT-36242 05/14/2024 Inv 05-03 Sheriff LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 2693 450.00
Vendor 01229 - Blue to Gold, LLC Total: 450.00
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Expense Approval Report

Post Dates: 5/1/2024 - 5/31/2024

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Name Account Number Payment Number Amount
Vendor: 00146 - Boring & Company PC
Boring & Company PC 05/01/24 05/14/2024 Inv 05/01 Financial Statemen AUDITING FEES 001-9100-0501 2694 1,525.00
Vendor 00146 - Boring & Company PC Total: —_m
Vendor: 00067 - BRAKES & WHEELS, INC
BRAKES & WHEELS, INC 0463764-IN 05/14/2024 Inv 04/03 Acct 0003652 PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 2695 213.67
Vendor 00067 - BRAKES & WHEELS, INC Total: 213.67
Vendor: 00071 - BRIAN CHAVEZ
BRIAN CHAVEZ Cause 1983 05/14/2024 Lorenzo Lopez Rivera COURT APPOINTED ATTORN  001-2100-0630 2696 500.00
Vendor 00071 - BRIAN CHAVEZ Total: ~_ 500.00
Vendor: 01143 - Broad Reach
Broad Reach ARU0371794 05/28/2024 Inv 05/08 Library LIBRARY BOOKS 001-5900-0172 2797 217.62
Vendor 01143 - Broad Reach Total: T 2162
Vendor: 00073 - BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES, INC.
BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES, IN  XA106121610-01 05/14/2024 Inv 04/23 R&B CALICHE,PREMIX,EMULSION 001-7000-0410 2697 7,171.71
BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES, IN  XA106121604-01 05/14/2024 Inv 04/23 R&B PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 2697 155.36
Vendor 00073 - BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES, INC. Total: 1,327.07
Vendor: 00077 - BWI COMPANIES, INC
BWI COMPANIES, INC 18321371 05/14/2024 Inv 03/03 GC BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 030-0000-0182 2698 2,872.21
Vendor 00077 - BWI COMPANIES, INC Total: 2,872.21
Vendor: 00079 - CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32588116 05/28/2024 Acct 001-0256618-008 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5350-0125 2798 65.39
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32588109 05/28/2024 Acct 001-0256618-020 CCT  OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-1150-0125 2798 112.39
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32588110 05/28/2024 Acct 001-0256618-021 Yth C  OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5800-0125 2798 149.35
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32588111 05/28/2024 Accts 001-0256618-022 & 00 COPIER RENTAL 001-5800-0217 2798 97.24
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32588111 05/28/2024 Accts 001-0256618-022 & 00 COUNTY AGENT 001-6500-0005 2798 177.54
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32588112 05/28/2024 Acct 001-0256618-017 Aud/ COPIER RENTAL/MAINTENA  001-9101-0215 2798 171.99
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32588113 05/28/2024 Acct 001-0256618-018 Clerk COPIER RENTAL/MAINT. 001-2400-0217 2798 417.61
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32588114 05/28/2024 Acct 001-0256618-019 Dist C OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2100-0125 2798 93.74
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32588115 05/28/2024 Acct 001-0256618-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5650-0125 2798 65.40
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32588117 05/28/2024 Acct 256618-1 Library COPIER RENTAL 001-5900-0217 2798 145.93
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32588118 05/28/2024 Acct 256618-2 DA OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2200-0125 2798 157.34
Vendor 00079 - CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC Total: 1,653.92
Vendor: 01147 - Card Service Center (0119)
Card Service Center (0119) 05/10/24 05/28/2024 Acct 5590613118700119 SUPPLIES 030-0000-0170 2799 26.45
Card Service Center (0119) 05/10/24 05/28/2024 Acct 5590613118700119 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 030-0000-0205 2799 378.00
Card Service Center {0119)  05/10/24 05/28/2024 Acct 5590613118700119 POND MAINTENANCE 030-0000-0210 2799 45.98
Vendor 01147 - Card Service Center (0119) Total: 450.43
Vendor: 00082 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620)
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0620 05/10/24 05/28/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2200-0125 2800 148.99
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 05/10/24 05/28/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2200-0125 2800 69.99
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 05/10/24 05/28/2Q024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2400-0125 2800 425.00
6/17/2024 5:22:07 PM Page 4 of 32



Expense Approval Report
Vendor Name

CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0620
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0620

Payable Number

05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24

Vendor: 00088 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640)

CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0640

05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24

Post Date

05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024

05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024

Description (Item)

Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0620

Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640

Account Name

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
EDUCATION TRAVEL
EDUCATION TRAVEL
EDUCATION TRAVEL
EDUCATION TRAVEL
EDUCATION TRAVEL
EDUCATION TRAVEL

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

TRAPPER EXPENSE

TRAPPER EXPENSE

COUNTY PROMOTION & DEV
COUNTY PROMOTION & DEV

TRAVEL-AG AGENT
TRAVEL-AG AGENT
TRAVEL-AG AGENT
TRAVEL-AG AGENT

RESULT DEMONSTRATION SU
RESULT DEMONSTRATION SU
RESULT DEMONSTRATION SU
RESULT DEMONSTRATION SU
MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS
MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS
MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS
MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS
MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS
MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS
MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS
MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS
MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS
POSTAGE

POSTAGE

PICKUP & EQUIP REPAIRS
PICKUP & EQUIP REPAIRS
EVENTS

EVENTS

Account Number Payment Number Amount
001-2400-0125 2800 20.19
001-2400-0125 2800 27.97
001-2400-0125 2800 25.71
001-2400-0125 2800 69.73
001-2400-0125 2800 167.50
001-3100-0105 2800 50.00
001-3200-0105 2800 164.80
001-3200-0105 2800 280.00
001-3200-0105 2800 531.30
001-3200-0105 2800 546.30
001-3200-0105 2800 176.80
001-3300-0125 2800 42.74
001-3300-0125 2800 245.94
001-5350-0125 2800 38.66
001-6500-0503 2800 239.00
001-6500-0503 2800 30.34
001-9100-0197 2800 1.00
001-9100-0197 2800 1.00

Vendor 00082 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620) Total: 3,302.96
001-6500-0107 2801 157.85
001-6500-0107 2801 114.49
001-6500-0107 2801 41.56
001-6500-0107 2801 18.30
001-6500-0160 2801 46.98
001-6500-0160 2801 19.49
001-6500-0160 2801 17.86
001-6500-0160 2801 88.51
001-6500-0175 2801 70.04
001-6500-0175 2801 25.11
001-6500-0175 2801 26.03
001-6500-0175 2801 33.61
001-6500-0175 2801 73.90
001-6500-0175 2801 74.97
001-6500-0175 2801 50.00
001-6500-0175 2801 54.67
001-6500-0175 2801 69.49
001-6500-0192 2801 15.53
001-6500-0192 2801 11.10
001-6500-0225 2801 377.04
001-6500-0225 2801 286.95
031-0100-0004 2801 76.94
031-0100-0004 2801 386.86

Post Dates: 5/1/2024 - 5/31/2024

6/17/2024 5:22:07 PM
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Expense Approval Report
Vendor Name

CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640

Payable Number

05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24

Vendor: 00083 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802)

CARD SERVICE CENTER {0802
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0802

05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24

Vendor: 01164 - Card Service Center (1422)

Card Service Center (1422)
Card Service Center (1422)
Card Service Center (1422)

05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24

Vendor: 00084 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (1742)

CARD SERVICE CENTER (1742
CARD SERVICE CENTER (1742
CARD SERVICE CENTER (1742
CARD SERVICE CENTER (1742

05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24

Vendor: 00086 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (1940)

CARD SERVICE CENTER (1940
CARD SERVICE CENTER (1940
CARD SERVICE CENTER (1940
CARD SERVICE CENTER (1940

05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24

Post Date

05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024

05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024

05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024

05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024

05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024

Description (Item)

Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640
Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640

Acct 5590613118700802
Acct 5590613118700802
Acct 5590613118700802
Acct 5590613118700802
Acct 5590613118700802
Acct 5590613118700802
Acct 5590613118700802
Acct 5590613118700802
Acct 5590613118700802

Acct 5590 6131 1877 1422
Acct 5590 6131 1877 1422
Acct 5590 6131 1877 1422

Acct 5590 6131 1870 1742
Acct 5590 6131 1870 1742
Acct 5590 6131 1870 1742
Acct 5590 6131 1870 1742

Acct 5590913118701940
Acct 5590913118701940
Acct 5590913118701940
Acct 5590913118701940

Account Name

EVENTS
EVENTS
EVENTS
EVENTS
EVENTS
EVENTS
EVENTS
EVENTS
EVENTS
EVENTS
EVENTS
EVENTS
EVENTS

OFFICE SUPPLIES

POSTAGE

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE
MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS
COUNTY PROMOTION & DEV
COUNTY PROMOTION & DEV
COUNTY PROMOTION & DEV
EVENTS

EVENTS

POND MAINTENANCE
POND MAINTENANCE
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

EDUCATION TRAVEL
EDUCATION TRAVEL
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

EDUCATION TRAVEL

OFFICE SUPPLIES

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE
TECHNOLOGY EXPENDITURE

6/17/2024 5:22:07 PM

Account Number

031-0100-0004
031-0100-0004
031-0100-0004
031-0100-0004
031-0100-0004
031-0100-0004
031-0100-0004
031-0100-0004
031-0100-0004
031-0100-0004
031-0100-0004
031-0100-0004
031-0100-0004

001-1100-0125
001-3300-0192
001-6370-0205
001-6500-0175
001-9100-0197
001-9100-0197
001-9100-0197
031-0100-0004
031-0100-0004

001-6300-0210
001-6300-0210
001-6320-0205

001-1100-0105
001-1100-0105
001-1150-0125
001-1150-0125

001-2600-0105
001-2600-0125
001-6350-0205
062-0000-0218

Post Dates: 5/1/2024 - 5/31/2024

Payment Number Amount

2801 61.88

2801 74.08

2801 250.00

2801 1,359.31

2801 244.49

2801 182.04

2801 168.00

2801 12.98

2801 158.00

2801 24.92

2801 56.88

2801 207.19

2801 83.13

Vendor 00088 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640) Total: 5,020.18
2803 78.73

2803 7.82

2803 837.12

2803 53.07

2803 342.00

2803 27.46

2803 17.86

2803 89.86

2803 115.79

Vendor 00083 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802) Total: 1,569.71
2804 53.51

2804 113.50

2804 2,658.10

Vendor 01164 - Card Service Center (1422) Total: 2,825.11
2805 83.70

2805 390.90

2805 13.96

2805 13.96

Vendor 00084 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (1742) Total: 502.52
2806 1,024.65

2806 182.94

2806 473.53

2806 495.00

Vendor 00086 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (1940) Total: 2,176.12
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name

CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689
CARD SERVICE CENTER {4689
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689
CARD SERVICE CENTER {4689

Vendor: 00081 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (5335)

CARD SERVICE CENTER (5335

Vendor: 01198 - Card Service Center (7430)

Card Service Center (7430)
Card Service Center {7430)

Vendor: 01136 - Card Service Center {7840)

Card Service Center (7840)
Card Service Center (7840)
Card Service Center (7840)
Card Service Center (7840)
Card Service Center (7840)
Card Service Center {7840)

Payable Number
Vendor: 00085 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689)

05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24

05/10/24

05/10/24
05/10/24

05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24

Vendor: 00089 - CARDMEMBER SERVICE

CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE

04/29/24
04/29/24
04/29/24
04/29/24
04/29/24
04/29/24
04/29/24
04/29/24
04/29/24
04/29/24
04/29/24
04/29/24
04/29/24
04/29/24
04/29/24
04/29/24
04/29/24
04/29/24
04/29/24

Post Date

05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024

05/28/2024

05/28/2024
05/28/2024

05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024

05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024

Description (Item)

Acct 5590613118704689
Acct 5590613118704689
Acct 5590613118704689
Acct 5590613118704689
Acct 5590613118704689

Acct 5590613118745335

Acct 5590613118747430
Acct 5590613118747430

Acct 5590 6131 1870 7840
Acct 5590 6131 1870 7840
Acct 5590 6131 1870 7840
Acct 5590 6131 1870 7840
Acct 5590 6131 1870 7840
Acct 5590 6131 1870 7840

Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884

Account Name

MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

LIBRARY BOOKS

LIBRARY BOOKS

LIBRARY BOOKS

OFFICE SUPPLIES

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL & REP
EDUCATIONAL TRAVEL

OFFICE SUPPLIES

DIETARY SUPPLIES

DIETARY SUPPLIES

DIETARY SUPPLIES

PAPER SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE

LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
OFFICE SUPPLIES

Account Number Payment Number Amount
001-5900-0150 2807 115.43
001-5900-0170 2807 230.48
001-5900-0172 2807 140.70
001-5900-0172 2807 -3.36
001-5800-0172 2807 -5.40
Vendor 00085 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689) Total: ~ 477.85
064-0100-0605 2808 2,291.45
Vendor 00081 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (5335) Total: 2,291.45
001-5350-0175 2809 88.19
065-0100-0110 2809 9.27
Vendor 01198 - Card Service Center (7430) Total: T 9746
001-5650-0125 2810 141.79
001-5650-0165 2810 122.11
001-5650-0165 2810 10.77
001-5650-0165 2810 44.36
001-5650-0188 2810 32.98
001-5650-0210 2810 221.85
Vendor 01136 - Card Service Center (7840) Total: 573.86
001-4100-0110 2699 98.00
001-4100-0110 2699 51.42
001-4100-0110 2699 27.87
001-4100-0110 2699 76.19
001-4100-0110 2699 246.22
001-4100-0110 2699 51.42
001-4100-0110 2699 246.22
001-4100-0110 2699 56.53
001-4100-0110 2699 15.89
001-4100-0110 2699 48.69
001-4100-0110 2699 246.22
001-4100-0110 2699 113.20
001-4100-0110 2699 201.13
001-4100-0110 2699 425.00
001-4100-0110 2699 315.68
001-4100-0110 2699 295.00
001-4100-0110 2699 150.00
001-4100-0110 2699 201.13
001-4100-0125 2699 94.88

Post Dates: 5/1/2024 - 5/31/2024

6/17/2024 5:22:07 PM
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Expense Approval Report

Post Dates: 5/1/2024 - 5/31/2024

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description {item) Account Name Account Number Payment Number Amount
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-4100-0125 2699 50.97
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-4100-0125 2699 58.18
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLI  001-4100-0145 2699 479.00
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLI  001-4100-0145 2699 479.00
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLI  001-4100-0145 2699 109.90
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLI  001-4100-0145 2699 219.80
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL & LUB 001-4100-0175 2699 71.00
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE = 001-4100-0220 2699 -31.00
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE  001-4100-0220 2699 36.38
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE  001-4100-0220 2699 19.99
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIR & M 001-4100-0225 2699 269.99
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIR & M  001-4100-0225 2699 4.75
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 INVESTIGATION/INFORMANT 001-4100-0690 2699 39.78
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MISC GRANT REV/SEIZURES  001-4100-0890 2699 254.97
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MISC GRANT REV/SEIZURES  001-4100-0890 2699 16.97
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 2699 9.20
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 2699 24.28
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 2699 75.85
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JAIL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0140 2699 67.45
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MEDICAL & EVALUATION SU  001-5200-0142 2699 33.94
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MEDICAL & EVALUATION SU  001-5200-0142 2699 110.01
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MEDICAL & EVALUATION SU  001-5200-0142 2699 26.25
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 MEDICAL & EVALUATION SU  001-5200-0142 2699 16.49
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0150 2699 68.21
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0150 2699 43.69
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 001-5200-0150 2699 27.95
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 2699 341.90
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 2699 26.63
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 2699 23.94
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTENA  001-5200-0215 2699 77.25
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE  001-5200-0220 2699 159.95
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE  001-5200-0220 2699 29.99
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 510047015884  COMPUTER MAINTENANCE  001-5200-0220 2699 55.96
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE  001-5200-0220 2699 15.43
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 2699 44.64
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 2699 114.71
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 2699 103.51
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 2699 41.98
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 2699 89.63
CARDMEMBER SERVICE 04/29/24 05/14/2024 Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884 BOARDING PRISONERS 001-5200-0305 2699 201.79
Vendor 00089 - CARDMEMBER SERVICE Total: 6,871.00
Vendor: 00094 - CENTRAL REPAIR SERVICES
CENTRAL REPAIR SERVICES 313 05/14/2024 Inv 04/15 R&B PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 2701 2,888.49
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Expense Approval Report

Post Dates: 5/1/2024 - 5/31/2024

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Name Account Number Payment Number Amount
CENTRAL REPAIR SERVICES 314 05/14/2024 Inv 04/17 R&B PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 2701 7.00
CENTRAL REPAIR SERVICES 315 05/14/2024 Inv 04/18 Sheriff MOTOR VEHICLE TIRES 001-4100-0180 2701 25.00
CENTRAL REPAIR SERVICES 316 05/28/2024 Inv 05/14 R&B TIRES AND TUBES 001-7000-0180 2811 50.00
Vendor 00094 - CENTRAL REPAIR SERVICES Total:  2,970.49
Vendor: 00098 - CHRIS VILLEGAS
CHRIS VILLEGAS 04/27-28/24 05/14/2024 Austin Uber LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 2702 8.61
CHRIS VILLEGAS 04/27-28/24 05/14/2024 Austin Uber LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 2702 11.61
CHRIS VILLEGAS 04/27-28/24 05/14/2024 Austin Uber LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 2702 14.96
CHRIS VILLEGAS 04/27-28/24 05/14/2024 Austin Uber LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 2702 11.96
CHRIS VILLEGAS 04/26-29/24 05/14/2024 Weatherford, Austin LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL 001-4100-0110 2702 200.00
Vendor 00098 - CHRIS VILLEGAS Total: 247.14
Vendor: 01235 - Clay Jeppsen
Clay leppsen 24-222 05/28/2024 Inv 05/05 Sheriff COMPUTER MAINTENANCE  001-4100-0220 2812 674.00
Vendor 01235 - Clay Jeppsen Total: 674.00
Vendor: 00103 - CLEARINGHOUSE
CLEARINGHOUSE INVO000505 05/09/2024 P/R Ded for Child Supp DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE  001-0000-0205 2665 36.28
CLEARINGHOUSE INVO000527 05/23/2024 P/R Ded for Child Supp DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE  001-0000-0205 2788 36.28
Vendor 00103 - CLEARINGHOUSE Total: 72.56
Vendor: 00110 - COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE CO
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE  0095408-IN 05/14/2024 Inv 04/20 Acct 00-CRA0100  EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 2703 50.00
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE  0095423-IN 05/14/2024 Inv 05/01 Acct 00-CRA0250  EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 2703 165.00
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE  0095425-IN 05/14/2024 Inv 05/01 Acct 00-CRA0356  EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 2703 255.00
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE  0095426-IN 05/14/2024 tnv 05/01 Acct 00-CRAQ300  EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 2703 186.62
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE  0095472-IN 05/28/2024 Inv 05/10 Acct 00-CRA0200  EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 2813 230.00
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE 0095473-IN 05/28/2024 Inv 05/10 Acct 00-CRA0355  EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 2813 237.00
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE  0095499-IN 05/28/2024 Inv 05/20 Acct 00-CRA0100  EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 2813 249.00
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE  0095500-IN 05/28/2024 Inv 05/20 Acct 00-CRA0325  EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 2813 186.00
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE 0095501-IN 05/28/2024 Inv 05/20 Acct 00-CRA0350  EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 2813 117.25
COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE  0095502-IN 05/28/2024 Inv 05/20 Acct 00-CRA0370  EQUIPMENT LEASE 001-6340-0840 2813 175.00
Vendor 00110 - COMMERCIAL ICE MACHINE CO Total: 1,850.87
Vendor: 00111 - COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS
COMPTROLLER OF PUBLICA  04/30/24 05/14/2024 Apr 24 Sales Tax Corrections STATE SALES TAX PAYABLE 001-0000-0214 DFT0000291 339.35
COMPTROLLER OF PUBLICA  04/30/24 05/14/2024 Apr 24 Sales Tax Corrections  SALES TAX EXPENSE 030-0000-0605 DFT0000291 461.48
Vendor 00111 - COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS Total: 800.83
Vendor: 00112 - COMPUTER TRANSITION SERVICES, INC.
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER 232723 05/14/2024 Inv 3/15 Clerk OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2400-0125 2704 122.34
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER 233822 05/14/2024 Inv 04/19 Security COURTHOUSE COMPUTER M  001-9900-0220 2704 166.68
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER 233869 05/14/2024 Inv 05/01 Cyper Defense COURTHOUSE COMPUTER M 001-9900-0220 2704 7,181.52
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER 234043 05/14/2024 Inv 05/01 Recovery COURTHOUSE COMPUTER M 001-9900-0220 2704 1,836.52
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER 234138 UCA 05/14/2024 Inv 05/01 UCA COURTHOUSE COMPUTER M  001-9900-0220 2704 221.32
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER 234307 05/14/2024 Inv 04/26 Clerk OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2400-0125 2704 172.04
COMPUTER TRANSITION SER 234419 05/14/2024 Inv 05/01 Software License S COURTHOUSE COMPUTER M 001-9900-0220 2704 1,017.90
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Expense Approval Report
Vendor Name

COMPUTER TRANSITION SER

Payable Number
234670

Vendor: 00117 - CRANE CO APPRAISAL DISTRICT

CRANE CO APPRAISAL DISTRI

Vendor: 00119 - CRANE COUNTY FEED & SUPPLY LLC

CRANE COUNTY FEED & SUP

Vendor: 00120 - CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT

CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL D!
CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DI
CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DI
CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DI
CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DI
CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DI
CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DI
CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DI

3rd Qtr 24

2404-662820

3/26/24 10066677

3/26/24 G0080748

04/10/24 G0081012
04/14/24 10066939
04/15/24 G0081119
04/17/24 G0081157
04/20/24 10067032
04/30/24 10067160

Vendor: 00122 - CRANE COUNTY LIBRARY

CRANE COUNTY LIBRARY

04/25/24

Vendor: 00124 - CRANE COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR

CRANE COUNTY TAX ASSESS
CRANE COUNTY TAX ASSESS
CRANE COUNTY TAX ASSESS

1043298 2024
1023182 2024
1372498 2024

Vendor: 00129 - CRANE MIREX

CRANE MIREX
CRANE MIREX
CRANE MIREX
CRANE MIREX

782722
782728
782710
782723

Vendor: 00130 - CRANE PHARMACY

CRANE PHARMACY

05/01/24

Vendor: 00138 - CULLIGAN WATER OF W TX, INC

CULLIGAN WATER OF W TX, |

0425164

Post Date
05/28/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/28/2024

05/14/20z4

05/08/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024

05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

Description (Item)

Inv 05/10 Sheriff

Apr, May 8 Jun 24

Inv 04/27 Sheriff

Acct 10066677 Garcia, S
Inv 04/18 Sheriff

Acct G0081012 Caldwell S
Acct 10066939 Rios J

Acct GO081119 Ibbarra P
Acct GO081157 Salinas €
Acct 10067032 Patterscn M
Acct 10067160 Rayne M

Dollar General Receipts

Veh Reg 2016 Chev PK
Veh Reg 2010 Chev PK
Veh Reg 2024 Chev Docge

Inv 04/22 R&b
Inv 04/29 R&B
Inv 04/02 Parks
Inv 04/22 Parks

Acct 3 Inmates

Inv 04/30 Acct 281290

Account Name

COMPUTER MAINTENANCE

Vendor 00112 - COMPUTER TRANSITION SERVICES, INC. Total:

APPRAISAL DISTRICT

BOARDING PRISONERS

DRUG POLICY COMPLIANCE
SAFETY PROGRAM

CLINIC & HOSPITAL VISITS
CLINIC & HOSPITAL VISITS
CLINIC & HOSPITAL VISITS
CLINIC & HOSPITAL VISITS
CLINIC & HOSPITAL VISITS
DRUG POLICY COMPLIANCE

SUPPLIES

MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIR & M
MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIR & M
MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIR & M

TIRES AND TUBES
TIRES AND TUBES
EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE
EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE

MEDICAL & EVALUATION SU

EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE

Account Number

001-41C0-0220

001-91C0-0830

Vendor 00117 - CRANE CO APPRAISAL DISTRICT Total:

001-52C0-0305

Vendor 00119 - CRANE COUNTY FEED & SUPPLY LLC Total:

001-9100-0804
001-9100-0805
001-5200-0143
001-5200-0143
001-5200-0143
001-5200-0143
001-5200-0143
001-9100-0804

Vendor 00120 - CRANE COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT Total:

001-5900-0170

Vendor 00122 - CRANE COUNTY LIBRARY Total:

001-4100-0225
001-4100-0225
001-4100-0225

Vendor 00124 - CRANE COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR Total:

001-7000-0180
001-7000-0180
001-6300-0215
001-6300-0215

001-5200-0142

001-5650-0210

Vendor 00138 - CULLIGAN WATER OF W TX, INC Total:

Post Dates: 5/1/2024 - 5/31/2024

Payment Number

2814

2705

2706

2707
2707
2707
2707
2707
2707
2707
2815

2708

2675
2816
2816

2709
2709
2709
2709

Vendor 00129 - CRANE MIREX Total:

2710

Vendor 00130 - CRANE PHARMACY Total:

2711

Amount

79.50

10,797.82

36,591.65

36,591.65

50.00
50.00

42.70
100.80
291.20

42.70
186.90
145.60

4,059.30

42.70

4,911.90

18.00
18.00

7.50
7.50
7.50
22.50

25.00
120.00
50.00
260.00
455.00

313.97
313.97

51.50
51.50

6/17/2024 5:22:07 PM
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name Payable Number

Vendor: 00141 - DALE'S PRINT & COPY
DALE'S PRINT & COPY 428558

Vendor: 00149 - DELL MARKETING LP
DELL MARKETING LP 10736038560

Vendor: 00157 - DIAMOND LAKE BOOK CO.
DIAMOND LAKE BOOK CO. P-0040943

Vendor: 00161 - DISH NETWORK
DISH NETWORK 05/24 CCT
DISH NETWORK 05/24 Yth Cnt

Vendor: 00162 - DOMINGO ESCOBEDO
DOMINGO ESCOBEDO 05/07/24
DOMINGO ESCOBEDO 07/09-12/24

Vendor: 00164 - DYNAMO RENTALS INC
DYNAMO RENTALS INC 100757-1

Vendor: 00165 - EAGLE TEXAS

EAGLE TEXAS SAPA8694083

Vendor: 00169 - ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT  CD2088273
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT  CD2090692

Vendor: 01032 - Eric S Ferguson

Eric S Ferguson 04/30/24
Eric S Ferguson 04/30/24
Eric S Ferguson 04/30/24

Vendor: 01180 - Expanse Electrical Company, LLC
Expanse Electrical Company, CD10035391
Expanse Electrical Company, CD10035983
Expanse Electrical Company, CD10036023

Vendor: 01089 - Fehr's Metal Building Construction,LP
Fehr's Metal Building Constr 112898

Post Date

05/28/2024

05/28/2024

05/28/2024

05/28/2024
05/28/2024

05/28/2024
05/28/2024

05/28/2024

05/28/2024

05/14/2024